

O.C. Appeal 03 of 2019

Order No. 08

Dated: 04.01.2020

Today is fixed for SR/AD of Respondent no.2.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent no.1 is present by filing hazira.

No SR/AD of Respondent no.2 is received.

Fixing 17.03.2020 for SR/AD of Respondent no.2.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.