

O.C(A)-03/2019
CNR No. WBUD01-001226-2019
J.O. Code- WB00149

Order No. 23
Dt. 19.05.2023

Today is fixed for SR/AD and Appearance.
The petitioner and the Respondent No. 1 are ready by filing their respective haziras.
No SR/AD in respect of Respondent No. 2 is received till date.
For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix-**19.07.2023** for SR/AD and Appearance.

D/C by me,

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, U/Dinajpur

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, U/Dinajpur