

O.C(A)-03/2019
CNR No. WBUD01-001226-2019
J.O. Code- WB001023

Order No. 31
Dt.31.08.2024

The regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD and Appearance.

Petitioner and Respondent No. 1 have filed lawyer's hazira.

No SR is received. No requisite is filed.

None moves.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh step upon Respondent No. 2.

The case is adjourned.

Fix-**25.09.2024** for SR/AD and Appearance.

D/C by me,

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, U/Dinajpur
I/C

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, U/Dinajpur
I/C