

O.C(A)-03/2019
CNR No. WBUD01-001226-2019
J.O. Code- WB00699

Order No. 32
Dt.25.09.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD and Appearance.

Parties are absent without taking any step.

No SR is received. No requisite is filed.

None moves.

As per resolution dt. 23.09.2024 of the Local Bar Association, no adverse order is passed.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh step upon Respondent No. 2.

The case is adjourned.

Fix-**03.12.2024** for SR/AD and Appearance.

D/C by me,

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, U/Dinajpur

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, U/Dinajpur